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STERGIS Windows and Doors Company Directory 
 

Customer Service 
Rachel Dylewicz Order Processing and Quoting R and LC Rachel@stergis.com  Ext 214 

George Greene  Order Processing and Quoting R, LC, CW George@stergis.com  Ext 202 

James Stergis  Dealer Customer Service   James@stergis.com   Ext 220 

Jennifer Simoneau Customer Service    Jennifer.s@stergis.com  Ext 225 

Terri Hinkle Reception     Terri.h@stergis.com  Ext 200 

 

Aluminum Commercial/Heavy Commercial 
Gus Stergis  Project Mgr. specializing in Engineering Gus@stergis.com   Ext 212 

Dan Ayotte  Sr Project Mgr. specializing in Design/Costing Dan@stergis.com  Ext 204   

Alex Omand Engineering and Cad Design   Alex@stergis.com    Ext 206 

Dan Hamilton Product and Sales Manager -Sonic Division Dan.H@stergis.com  Ext. 336  

John Brennan Commercial Estimating   John@stergis.com   

Nathan Jendza Commercial Estimating   Nathan.j@stergis.com  Ext 226  

 

Sales Department 
Kevin Butera New Business Development Commercial Kevin@stergis.com          401 580 8880 

Greg Barrett North & South Carolina Sales   Greg.B@stergis.com        518-812-4090 

Wayne Rose Mid-South Atlantic Sales Territory Manager Wayne@stergis.com        843 424 8426 

Fran Murry MA, RI Dealers Sales New England  FXM9@verizon.net         508 272 5038 

Mike McMann NY, MA Dealer Sales Manager   McSalesRep@aol.com        508 801 4526 

Jared Goldman NY City Commercial Sales Manager  JaredGoldman@outlook.com     914 980 3673  

Jim Farmer Sonic Division Sales Manager   Jim.F@stergis.com        315-558-9887 

 

Stergis Factory Plant Operations MA    

Ashely Jimenez Purchasing Manager     Ashley.j@stergis.com  Ext 201 

Ed Salaway Receiving Manager    Ed@stergis.com    

James Alvarez Plant Supervisor    James.alavarez@stergis.com Ext 221 

Marc Caron QC/Safety Manager    Marc.caron@stergis.com  Ext 208 

Steven McKenzie Shipping Manager     Steven.m@stergis.com   Ext 222 

Val Botelho Glass Line Manager    Val@stergis.com      508-287-5019 

Dom Caccavelli Vinyl Supervisor    Dom.c@stergis.com      508-341-3645 

Steve Freeman Maintenance     Maintenance@stergis.com   401-648-5311 

Mike Bernardi  Production Planning    Mike.bernardi@stergis.com 401-829-6713 

 

 

Stergis Administrations 
Mike Alviano Vice President  Management   Mike@stergis.com  Ext 203 

Lisa Cornell A/P Administration     Lisa@stergis.com   Ext 228 
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Truck Delivery 

Schedule  

updated 12/5/2022 

 

 

Monday -- (East) & (Local) 

 

Tuesday  -- (RI South) & CONN/NYC 

 

Wednesday -- (Cape Cod) & (WEST) 

 

Thursday -- (RI South) & (Upstate NY) 

 

Friday -- (North Shore/Boston) & 

 (NH/VT/ME) 

Sunday -- (Depart NJ, DE, VA, NC, SC, 

GA) KBUX, KEC, KPH, KPIN 
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